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Sunlight! Includes all i TUE DEDI e W
| THE PERFECT HOME JRY 40x169 feet- fabulous pool & patio. Approx.

ELEGANCE T 5 appliances and f &
A Manor Home not to e missed. 3,500 sq. ft. : ngd central air. 2 Acton. Attractive storey and half, affordable :

. . : r * 220 sq. ft. house has new laminate floors &

on one acre ravine lot at Rayburn Meadows. Snderground parking unbelievably convenient locaiton, pine kitchen, cerarnt!cs in the master bath. CAC & CVAC.

hardwood floors, stone fireplace in LR, gas $314,900. Call Kathy Ellis* for your

The finest finishes and detailing, by Master 9 Spggl?iinﬁ-;ﬂf ff::?;
Builder - Rydon Homes. Complete at | fireplace in sunroom. Huge treed lot. $199,000. showing. 03-544-30
Hurry call Nusha Mathieson*. 03-562-90

GREAT FAMILY HOME - $235,000
Super 3 bdrm, hardwood floors, updated eat-
in kitchen, finished rec room, gas stove,
wainscotting - close to schools & village, on
quiet street. Martha Summers*. 03-535-91

. : a2 _ENG. your appointment to
$529,000. Details from Bill Ellis**. 03-509 i 03-533-30

PEEL
§ VILLAGE -
BACKING
ONTO
GREEN
Lovely, well maintained 3 bedroom home with
upgraded kitchen and windows. Hardwood
under broadloom, stone wood burning
fireplace in living room and recreation room.
Fenced pie-shaped yard. Walking trails to
schools, park and shops. $293,000. Martha
Summers*, 03-545:19
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TO DESIGN
B AND

DETAIL!!
SRALESE S uperb
e L3l custom home
privately set on 18 mature acres. Two storey ceiling
neight, reclaimed brick fireplace, copper ceiling in
family room, inlaid hardwood floors, gazebo,
detached insulated garage. Please call for all the |
details - $449,900. Martha Summers®, 03-518-91

A LIST PRICE

k| If you've been looking
{for a 4 bdrm home
.| over 2500 sq. fi. with a
backyard that is pool-
: sized (pies to just
e Tt under 60') then look
— no further! Fabulous
kitchen w/pantry, walkout & open to the family room
with gas FP. Great location in Georgetown South,
steps 1o the new public school and walking distance
to the separate school. Ceramics, vinyl windows,
CVAC, CAC, $10,000 Beachcomber hot tub (1 yr.
old), fully fenced, shed. Neutral colours throughout.
Call Jodie McGucken*. 03-534-30
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GREAT LOCATION ON 1 ACRE-$359,900
Beautifully maintained 4 bedroom home, huge
-:nuntr{ kitchen, oversized double garage (40'x25),
main floor office, master has semi-ensuite, 3
season sunroom w/walkout to multi-level deck,
most windows replaced, roof reshingled 1995. Call
Jodie*, 03-561-90

CAL
But Ontario quality construction by Rydon
Homes at classy Rayburn Meadows. 2.900
$g. ft. on one acre ravine lot. Complete at
$449,000. Call Bill Ellis** to inspect. Note:
Not exactly as pictured. 03-510-99
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== s~ [l  BRINGTHEWHOLE FAMILY | | SO o ehen win
CU HE APPE AL : ; : breakfast I:_rar, wood floors, sliding walkout to patio, open

\ to see this 4 bedroom plan. Features six rooms concept with large 2-storey great room. Separate den
Look at that roof line! Over 2,700 sq. ft. by with gleaming strip hardwood. main floor family and dining room, 3+1 Brs, 4 wrs, Huge Loft over self
Rydon Homes on one acre lot at Rayburn room with walkout to b fEHE:Ed ard. Ubdates contained, main floor granny/nanny suite!!! Master Br
Meadows. Yes, it does have a triple garage. g PO P
Outstanding at $429,000. It's your move! Call everywnere. Newly decorated. A must see at
$269,900. Call Bill Ellis*. 03-547-30
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CUSTOM BUILT ON 24 ACRES
$549,000

Long tree lined driveway to a wonderful home

nestled in the woods. Main level master, large

principal rooms, full finished lower level with

walkout, 4th bdrm, bathroom, office and

recreation room. Martha Summers*. 03-546-91

ENHANCE YOUH..I._;:_IFE WITH

THIS JEWEL $319,900
Be your own landlord! Light and airy brick/alum.
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